Class of 1980 40*"+ Reunion Schedule of Events

November 4-7, 2021

(Class sponsored events are in bold lettering)

Thursday 4 November

Uniform of the Day: Golf Attire

1130-1600

Golf Tournament USNA Golf Course (Limited to 48 players)

Friday 5 November

Uniform of the Day: Business Casual

0730-1900
0800-1200
0900-1700
0900-1700
1000-1100
1115-1215
1200-1215
1230-1345

1350-1515
1915-2030
1900-2300

Midshipmen Store Hours

Registration/Name tag pick up (Dahlgren Hall)

Visitor Center Hours

Museum Hours

Memorial Service (Main Chapel)

Class Meeting (Mitscher Hall)

Noon Meal Formation (Tecumseh Court, weather permitting)
Class of 1980 Luncheon (Naval Academy Club) (Limited to 300 total attendees)
Registration/Name tag pick up (Naval Academy Club)
Alumni Association Welcome and Superintendent Briefing
Jewish Service in Levy Center

Company Gatherings

Saturday 6 November

Uniform of the Day: Navy Spirit Attire

0830-Kickoff
0900-1700
0900-1700
1100
1130-1500

1300-1900
TBD

Midshipmen Store Hours

Museum Hours

Visitor Center Hours

Parking lot at Navy/Marine Corps Memorial Stadium opens (Enter Gate 5)
Registration/Name tag pick up (N* Room at the Navy/Marine Corps Memorial
Stadium (Blue Side)

Tailgate N* Room at the Navy/Marine Corps Memorial Stadium (Blue Side)
Navy VS Notre Dame (Away Game)

Sunday 7 November

Uniform of the Day: Business Casual

0900-1700
0900-1000
1000-1600
1100-1700
1100-1215

USNA Visitor Center Hours
Catholic Service (Main Chapel)
Midshipmen Store Hours
Museum Hours

Protestant Service (Main Chapel)



