Class of 1980 40th+ Reunion Schedule of Events



November 4-7, 2021

(Class sponsored events are in bold lettering)

Thursday 4 November

Uniform of the Day: Golf Attire

1130-1600 Golf Tournament USNA Golf Course (Limited to 48 players)

Friday 5 November

Uniform of the Day: Business Casual

0730-1900	Midshipmen Store Hours	
0800-1200	Registration/Name tag pick up (Dahlgren Hall)	
0900-1700	Visitor Center Hours	
0900-1700	Museum Hours	
1000-1100	Memorial Service (Main Chapel)	
1115-1215	Class Meeting (Mitscher Hall)	
1200-1215	Noon Meal Formation (Tecumseh Court, weather permitting)	
1230-1345	230-1345 Class of 1980 Luncheon (Naval Academy Club) (Limited to 300 total attended	
	Registration/Name tag pick up (Naval Academy Club)	
1350-1515	Alumni Association Welcome and Superintendent Briefing	
1915-2030	Jewish Service in Levy Center	
1900-2300	Company Gatherings	

Saturday 6 November

Uniform of the Day: Navy Spirit Attire

0830-Kickoff	Midshipmen Store Hours
0900-1700	Museum Hours
0900-1700	Visitor Center Hours
1100	Parking lot at Navy/Marine Corps Memorial Stadium opens (Enter Gate 5)
1130-1500	Registration/Name tag pick up (N* Room at the Navy/Marine Corps Memorial
	Stadium (Blue Side)
1300-1900	Tailgate N* Room at the Navy/Marine Corps Memorial Stadium (Blue Side)
TBD	Navy VS Notre Dame (Away Game)

Sunday 7 November

Uniform of the Day: Business Casual

0900-1700	USNA Visitor Center Hours
0900-1000	Catholic Service (Main Chapel)
1000-1600	Midshipmen Store Hours
1100-1700	Museum Hours
1100-1215	Protestant Service (Main Chapel)